Annexure - 1
List of Secured Financial Creditors as on 15-May-25

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
sl |  Name of Amount Amount | Whether | | Amountof | any Mutual | - Amount of |5 \h¢ of claim| Remarks, if
No. Creditor Date of P e Amount of Nature of claim covered by covered by — % of voting | contingent | dues, that claim under not admitted e
receipt claim admitted security share in CoC claim may be set- | verification
X guarantee party?
interest off
Medha Servo Debentures
1 ; 10-04-2025 81,27,90,756 81,27,90,756 [Optionally 81,27,90,756 81,27,90,756 No 100.00% - - - - -
Drives Pvt Ltd, .
convertible
Total 81,27,90,756 81,27,90,756 81,27,90,756 81,27,90,756 100.00% - - - -
Annexure - 2
List of Unsecured Financial Creditors as on 30-Nov-23
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount of | any mutual Amount of .
::)' Ef;:;:: Date of Amount of Amo‘:‘; Amount Whether % of votin contingent | dues, that claim under Ar:::]:(t‘;fit(t:::m Remarks if any
’ a e.o Amount claimed . . Nature of claim covere. y covered by related 00 i 9 claim may be set- | verification
receipt claim admitted security share in SCC
X guarantee party? off
interest
- - - - - - - - No 0.00% - - - -
Total - - - 0.00% - - -




